09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

BPPA 2016 Conference Schedule
University of Reading

Friday

Registration

Wednesday Thursday
Registration
9:15-10:00 | 9:15- 10:00 | 9:15- 10:00
Registration Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallal 3
10:00 - 10:45 | 10:00 - 10:45 | 10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 1130 KEYNOTE: Who will ] Parallel 1 Parallal 2 Parallel 3
become ? Laurie Paul, Location: G15,

Henley Business School

Coffee break

9:30 - 11:00 Workshop: Women &
Minarities , Chair: Julia Mosquera, Location:
G09, Old Whiteknights House

11:00 - 12:30 KEYNOTE: Causation,

Coffee break

11:30 - 11:45 Coffee break Intervention and Thermeodynamics , David o
Papineau, Location: G15, Henley Business L RLSIER L Worlfshop. .fnt.c_qu':scrp.fﬂnagf
11:45-12:30 | 11:45 - 12:30 School Research, Chair: Jumbly Grindrod,
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Location: GO9, Old Whiteknights House
Lunch
Lunch Lunch
13:30-14:15] 13:30- 14:15
Parallel 1 Parallel 2
14:00-14:45 | 14:00-14:45 | 14:00-14:45 13:45 - 15:15 Workshop: Academic Job
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallel 3 14:15-15:00] 14:15- 15:00 | 14:15 - 15:00| Market, Chair: Matteo Benocci, Location:
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallel 3 G09, Old Whiteknights House
14.45-15:30 | 14.45-15:30 | 14.45-15:30
Coffee break
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallel 3
Coffea break
Coffon broak 15:15-16:00] 15:15- 16:00 | 15:15- 16:00
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallel 3
15:45-16:30 | 15:45-16:30 | 15:45-16:30 15:30 - 17:00 Workshop: CVs and Job
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 Parallel 3 16:00 - 16:45 | 16:00 - 16:45 Interviews , Chair: Euan Metz, Location:
Parallel 1 Parallel 2 G09, Old Whiteknights House

BPPA Elections / End of Conference

19:30 - 21:00 Public Lecture: Effective
Altruisem , Will McAskill & Brad Hooker,
Location: URS LLT (Large Lecture Theatre)

19:00 - 21:00 Conference Dinner,
Blandfords Restaurant




Parallel Sessions Schedule

Session 1: Wednesday 14th September 11.45 - 12.30

Parallel session 1

Parallel session 2

Parallel session 3

Mame Title Name Title Name Title
Episternic contextualism
and the knowledge norm  |Felix Hagenstrom How arithmetic is not
11.45=-12.30 |[Lillith newton (Oxford) of practical reasoning (Southampton) about the empirical world
Session 2: Wednesday 14th September 14.00 - 16.30
Parallel session 1 Parallel session 2 Parallel session 3
Mame Title MName Title Name Title

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30
15.30-15.45

15.45-16.30

Angus Ryan (York)

Julian Hussmann
[Miinster)

Knowledge and
impractical interests

Dynamics in the
Scientific Belief system

coffee break

Meil Wilcock
([Chichester)

What is Dewey's
continuum of means-
ends?

Catherine Robb
(Glasgow)

Yuliya Kayngina (CEU)

Is developing talents
good for us?

Duties to oneselfin
society-centred morality

coffee break

Joe Higgins (St
Andrews/Sterling)

Mavigating bodily and
social processes in the
self

Anh Quan Nguyen (St
Andrews)

What's the point in
retribution?

Decisions, Intentions,
Marta Zareba (Warsaw) Wants

coffee break

Session 3: Thursday 15th September 9.15 - 10.45

Parallel session 1

Mame

Title

Parallel session 2

Mame

Title

Parallel session 3

MName Title

9.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

Aart Van Gils (Reading)

Simon Resengvist

(Uppsala)

A non-consequentialist
critique of aggregate
relevant claims

A Repugnant
Conclusion

Karolina Jasser
(Reading)

Camile Martinez (Los

Andes)

The motivations of a
good agent

The problem with
temptation

Miguel Egler (St
Andrews)

Philosophical Expertise
revisited

Michael Croce (Genoa) What is an expert?




Session 4: Thursday 15th September 13.30 - 16.45

Parallel session 1

Parallel session 2

Parallel session 3

Name Title Name Title Name Title
Transcendence, The cost of expanding
Julias Kapembwa George Webster immanence, and negation | Sami Rissanen contexts in relevance
13.30-14.15 (Reading) Zoopolitanism (Warwick) inHegel and Deleuze (Reading) theory
Helen Ryland Getting away with On St Thomas the Patrick Denning Metaethical moral
14.15-15.00 (Birmingham) murder Andrea Togni (FINO) Apostles Road (Edinburgh) relativism
15.00-15.15 coffee break coffee break coffee break
What does climate ethics
have to do with two men Nefarious Presentism
15.15-16.00 Geraldine Ng (Reading) inaboat? Kyle Hodgson (Leeds) and Truthmaking
Formal equality and
Nethanel Lipshitz skepticism about basic Two kinds of Perceptual
16.00-16.45 (Chicago) equality Kirstine La Cour (UCL) Disjunctivism

Parallel session 1 will take place in room G08, Old Whiteknights House
Parallel session 2 will take place in room G09, Old Whiteknights House
Parallel session 3 will take place in room G12, Old Whiteknights House




