BPPA 2016 Conference Schedule University of Reading

		Wednesday		Thursday			Friday	
09:00	_			Registration			Registration	
09:15 09:30 09:45	Registration			9:15 - 10:00 Parallel 1	9:15 - 10:00 Parallel 2	9:15 - 10:00 Parallel 3		
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45	10:00 - 11:30 KEYNOTE: Who will I become? Laurie Paul, Location: G15,			10:00 - 10:45 10:00 - 10:45 10:00 - 10:45 Parallel 3			9:30 - 11:00 Workshop: <i>Women & Minorities</i> , Chair: Julia Mosquera, Location: G09, Old Whiteknights House	
11:00	Hen	ley Business Sc	hool		Coffee break		Coffee break	
11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15	11:30 - 11:45 Coffee break 11:45 - 12:30			11:00 - 12:30 KEYNOTE: <i>Causation,</i> <i>Intervention and Thermodynamics</i> , David Papineau, Location: G15, Henley Business School				
12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30	Lunch			Lunch			Lunch	
13:45 14:00 14:15	14:00-14:45	00-14:45 14:00-14:45 14:00-14:4		13:30 - 14:15 Parallel 1	13:30 - 14:15 Parallel 2		13:45 - 15:15 Workshop: Academic Job	
14:30 14:45	Parallel 1 14.45-15:30	Parallel 2	Parallel 3	14:15 - 15:00 Parallel 1	14:15 - 15:00 Parallel 2	14:15 - 15:00 Parallel 3	Market, Chair: Matteo Benocci, Location: G09, Old Whiteknights House	
15:00 15:15	Parallel 1	Parallel 2	Parallel 3	Coffee break			Coffee break	
15:30		Coffee break		15:15 - 16:00	15:15 - 16:00	15:15 - 16:00	Corree break	
15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30	15:45-16:30 Parallel 1	15:45-16:30 Parallel 2	15:45-16:30 Parallel 3	Parallel 1 16:00 - 16:45 Parallel 1	Parallel 2 16:00 - 16:45 Parallel 2	Parallel 3	15:30 - 17:00 Workshop: CVs and Job Interviews , Chair: Euan Metz, Location: G09, Old Whiteknights House	
16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45							BPPA Elections / End of Conference	
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45								
19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45	Altruism, W	0 Public Lectur I'ill McAskill & B LLT (Large Lec	rad Hooker,	19:00 - 21:00 Conference Dinner, Blandfords Restaurant				
21:00								

Parallel Sessions Schedule

Session 1: Wednesday 14th September 11.45 - 12.30

	Parallel session 1		Parallel	session 2	Parallel session 3	
	Name Title		Name	Title	Name	Title
		Epistemic contextualism				
		and the knowledge norm	Felix Hagenstrom	How arithmetic is not		
11.45 - 12.30	Lillith newton (Oxford)	of practical reasoning	(Southampton)	about the empirical world		

Session 2: Wednesday 14th September 14.00 - 16.30

	Parallel session 1		Parallel	session 2	Parallel session 3	
	Name	Title	Name	Title	Name	Title
14.00-14.45	Angus Ryan (York)		Catherine Robb (Glasgow)		Anh Quan Nguyen (St Andrews)	What's the point in retribution?
14.45-15.30	Julian Hussmann (Münster)	Dynamics in the Scientific Belief system	Yuliya Kayngina (CEU)	Duties to oneself in society-centred morality	Marta Zareba (Warsaw)	Decisions, Intentions, Wants
15.30-15.45	coffee break		coffee break		coffee break	
15.45-16.30	Neil Wilcock (Chichester)		Joe Higgins (St Andrews/Sterling)	Navigating bodily and social processes in the self		

Session 3: Thursday 15th September 9.15 - 10.45

	Parallel session 1		Parallel	session 2	Parallel session 3	
	Name	Title	Name	Title	Name	Title
9.15-10.00	Aart Van Gils (Reading)	circique or aggiregate	Karolina Jasser (Reading)		Miguel Egler (St Andrews)	Philosophical Expertise revisited
	Simon Rosenqvist (Uppsala)		Camilo Martínez (Los Andes)	The problem with temptation	Michael Croce (Genoa)	What is an expert?

Session 4: Thursday 15th September 13.30 - 16.45

	Parallel Name	session 1 Title	Parallel Name	session 2 Title	Parallel Name	session 3 Title
13.30-14.15	Julias Kapembwa (Reading)	Zoopolitanism	George Webster (Warwick)	Transcendence, immanence, and negation in Hegel and Deleuze	Sami Rissanen (Reading)	The cost of expanding contexts in relevance theory
14.15-15.00	Helen Ryland (Birmingham)	Getting away with murder	Andrea Togni (FINO)	On St Thomas the Apostles Road	Patrick Denning (Edinburgh)	Metaethical moral relativism
15.00-15.15	coffee break		coffee break		coffee break	
15.15-16.00	Geraldine Ng (Reading)	What does climate ethics have to do with two men in a boat? Formal equality and	Kyle Hodgson (Leeds)	Nefarious Presentism and Truthmaking		
16.00-16.45	Nethanel Lipshitz (Chicago)	skepticism about basic equality	Kirstine La Cour (UCL)	Two kinds of Perceptual Disjunctivism		

Parallel session 1 will take place in room G08, Old Whiteknights House Parallel session 2 will take place in room G09, Old Whiteknights House Parallel session 3 will take place in room G12, Old Whiteknights House